August 20th

Start  Finish  Time Group
8:00 Office open
8:20 8:40 0:20 Briefieng
8:40 9:20 0:40 mRR school
9:00 9:20 0:20 Sport-A
9:20 9:40 0:20 Sport-B
9:40 10:00 0:20 Sport-C

10:20
10:40
11:00

10:40 0:20 Sport-A
11:00 0:20 Sport-B
11:20 0:20 Sport-C
11:40

12:00 0:20 Sport-A

12:00 12:20 0:20 Sport-B o

12:20 12:40 0:20 Sport-C =
©

12:40  13:00 0:20 Sport-D £

13:00 14:00 1:00 Lunch E

14:00 14:20 0:20 Sport-A =

14:20 14:40 0:20 Sport-B 3

14:40 15:00 0:20 Sport-C

15:20 15:40 0:20 Sport-A

15:40 16:00 0:20 Sport-B

16:00 16:20 0:20 Sport-C

16:40 17:00 0:20 Sport-A

17:00 17:20 0:20 Sport-B

17:20 17:40 0:20 Sport-C

A - champs

B - sport

C - intermediate
D - rookies

www.mRR.bike

August 21st
Start  Finish  Time Group
8:00 Office open
9:20 9:40 0:20 Sport-B
9:40 10:00 0:20 Sport-C

10:20 10:40 0:20 Sport-A
10:40 11:00 0:20 Sport-B
11:00 11:20 0:20 Sport-C

11:40 12:00 0:20 Sport-A [R=NES
12:00 12:20 0:20 Sport-B & £
12:20 12:40 0:20 Sport-C ,—g E
G =
13:00 14:00 1:00 Lunch ]
14:00 14:20 0:20 Sport-A €
14:20 14:40 0:220 Sport-B &
14:40 15:00 0:20 Sport-C Tg
g
15:40 16:00 0:20 Sport-B
16:00 16:20 0:20 Sport-C
[16:20  16:40 0:20 SportD
16:40 16:42 0:02 Pitopen
16:42 17:09 0:27 C-RunSBK-7laps
17:09 17:36 0:27 C-RunSSP-7laps
17:36 18:00 0:24 C-Run Open -6 laps
18:20 18:35 0:15 Celebration

Start  Finish Time

8:00
8:20

9:00
9:15
9:30

10:00
10:20
10:22
10:27
10:30

16:45

August 22nd

Office open
8:40 0:20

9:15
9:30
9:45

0:15
0:15
0:15

10:20 0:20
10:22 0:02
10:27 0:05
10:30 0:03
16:30 6:00

17:00 0:15

Group
Endurance Briefing

Warm-up-A
Warm-up-B
Warm-up-C

Tech Break

PIT open

grid setting
warm-up lap
Endurance 6h training

Celebration


http://www.mrr.bike/

