



www.mRR.bike

August 20th

Start	Finish	Time	Group
8:00	Office open		
8:20	8:40	0:20	Briefieng
8:40	9:20	0:40	mRR school
9:00	9:20	0:20	Sport-A
9:20	9:40	0:20	Sport-B
9:40	10:00	0:20	Sport-C
10:00	10:20	0:20	Sport-D
10:20	10:40	0:20	Sport-A
10:40	11:00	0:20	Sport-B
11:00	11:20	0:20	Sport-C
11:20	11:40	0:20	Sport-D
11:40	12:00	0:20	Sport-A
12:00	12:20	0:20	Sport-B
12:20	12:40	0:20	Sport-C
12:40	13:00	0:20	Sport-D
13:00	14:00	1:00	Lunch
14:00	14:20	0:20	Sport-A
14:20	14:40	0:20	Sport-B
14:40	15:00	0:20	Sport-C
15:00	15:20	0:20	Sport-D
15:20	15:40	0:20	Sport-A
15:40	16:00	0:20	Sport-B
16:00	16:20	0:20	Sport-C
16:20	16:40	0:20	Sport-D
16:40	17:00	0:20	Sport-A
17:00	17:20	0:20	Sport-B
17:20	17:40	0:20	Sport-C
17:40	18:00	0:20	Sport-D

August 21st

Start	Finish	Time	Group
8:00	Office open		
9:00	9:20	0:20	Sport-A
9:20	9:40	0:20	Sport-B
9:40	10:00	0:20	Sport-C
10:00	10:20	0:20	Sport-D
10:20	10:40	0:20	Sport-A
10:40	11:00	0:20	Sport-B
11:00	11:20	0:20	Sport-C
11:20	11:40	0:20	Sport-D
11:40	12:00	0:20	Sport-A
12:00	12:20	0:20	Sport-B
12:20	12:40	0:20	Sport-C
12:40	13:00	0:20	Sport-D
13:00	14:00	1:00	Lunch
14:00	14:20	0:20	Sport-A
14:20	14:40	0:20	Sport-B
14:40	15:00	0:20	Sport-C
15:00	15:20	0:20	Sport-D
15:20	15:40	0:20	Sport-A
15:40	16:00	0:20	Sport-B
16:00	16:20	0:20	Sport-C
16:20	16:40	0:20	Sport-D
16:40	16:42	0:02	Pit open
16:42	17:09	0:27	C-Run SBK - 7 laps
17:09	17:36	0:27	C-Run SSP - 7 laps
17:36	18:00	0:24	C-Run Open - 6 laps
18:20	18:35	0:15	Celebration

August 22nd

Start	Finish	Time	Group
8:00	Office open		
8:20	8:40	0:20	Endurance Briefing
9:00	9:15	0:15	Warm-up-A
9:15	9:30	0:15	Warm-up-B
9:30	9:45	0:15	Warm-up-C
9:45	10:00	0:15	Warm-up-D
10:00	10:20	0:20	Tech Break
10:20	10:22	0:02	PIT open
10:22	10:27	0:05	grid setting
10:27	10:30	0:03	warm-up lap
10:30	16:30	6:00	Endurance 6h training
16:45	17:00	0:15	Celebration

Quali Endurance

Quali Sprint

Quali Endurance

Quali Sprint

- A - champs
- B - sport
- C - intermediate
- D - rookies